*

LINOEEICIAL COPY
RELEASE OF MORTGAGE BY CORRBRATION ©F

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank, a corporation existing
under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of
one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is
hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto
THOMAS W. WILSON AND RITA R. WILSON HIS WIFE QL
of the County of Coox and State of [llinois, alt the right, title, interest, claim 9 682030 4
or demané whatscever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Morigage
Deed bearing the date of aAuguet 6, 1993  and recorded in the Recorder's
| office of COOK County, in the State of Illinois, as Document No.
1193663744  and a certain Bi-weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of
Rents bearing the date of August 6, 1993 and recorded in the Recorder's
office of coox County in the State of Illinois. as Document No. -
91663745 to the premises mcrgin described, situat_cd in the Cotnty of ) Dggz Igl ?EgﬂRgﬁg 10/28/96 10% 1;3(7]600
COOK. and the State of {llinois, as follows, to wit: .| 2801 : CG %—-96-820304
. COOK COUNTY RECORGER

"eer Atached Legal Descripiion”

Real Estate Tax Number: 24-05-308-012-5300 .

Property Address: 9301 8 MOBILE
OAK LAWN IL 60453
Y605304D  ")isal 300 ),
FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank has caus:d its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its
8r. Vice President and auested by s Aset. Vied President this 7TH day of October 1996

A Q\G lTa
A —
i i el .
- Jesnetcs 7i. Funchion, 8r. Vice President )
(@csl: { 2{412:6 ‘Q?

“Carol A. Johneor,; AsSt, Vice Preasident

STATE OF ILLINOQIS } SS

COUNTY OF il
I, Beverly J. Kozlowski a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DO :i¥REBY CERTIFY that

Jeanetts M. Punchion personally known to me to be the Sr. Vice President of FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust &
Savings Bank and Carol A. Johnson personally known to me to be the Aest. Vice President of said
corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregeing instrument, appeared before me this day in persor. avd severaily
acknowledged that as suchSr, Vice President and Aeat. Vice President ihey signed and detiverad the said
instrument of writing as Sr, Vice Preeidentand Asst. Vice President of said corporation and caused the corporate
seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said corporation as their free and
voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses and purposes therein set forth.

LOEOZRI6

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 7TH  day of October 1996

AL LA AR A .-\AJ\"E
‘.

\\{’}:f_ p'""':’. K ' _(‘. "."
NN ' % Beverly J. Kozlowskj., Notary Public
BN s e
This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To: ‘2 q (g ]
Dea Kruse Financial Federat Trust & Savings Bank > _'“'- cT,
Financial Federal Trust & Savings Bank 1401 N. Larkin Avenug Vi w
Loan # 4800071353 Joliet, IL 60435

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN ©OCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

RIDER "A"
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

THE NORTH )2 PEET (EXCEPT THE WEST 33 FERT THEREOF) OF LOT
21 IN RIDGELAMC GARDENS, BRING A SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 5, 12,
13 AND 19 IN OAK LAWN PARMZ BREING A SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH-
WEST 1/4 OF SECT.O' 5, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF
THE THIRD PRINCIPA!, %PRIDIAN (EXCEFT THE RAST 1/2 OF THBE BAST
1/2 OF 'THE SOUTHEAST 1,/9 OF SAID SOUTHWEST 1/4) ACCORDING TO
THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDZL SEPTEMBER 8, 1945 AS DOCUMENT
13592618, IN COOK COUNTY, /f1LINOIS.



UNOFFICIAL COPY




